*N17E-0.4X1.6X15.9
*N17E-0.5X2X19.1
*N17E-1.2X5.5X38.1
*N17E-1.6X4.8X19.1
*N17E-11.1X17.5X25.4

*N17E-14.3X19.1X14.3
*N17E-15.9X20.3X15.9

*N17E-19.1X23.5X19.1
*N17E-23.8X27.9X25.4
*N17E-27X33.4X25.4
*N17E-3.2X6.4X25.4
*N17E-31.8X38.9X25.4
*N17E-35.7X42.9X25.4
*N17E-38.1X46X25.4
*N17E-4.8X8.7X25.4

*N17E-44.5X52.4X25.4
*N17E-7.9X14.3X25.4

*N17E-7.9X14.3X28.6

*N17S-0.4X1.6X15.9
*N17S-0.5X2X19.1
*N17S-0.8X3.2X15.9

0.4
0.5
1.2
1.6
111

14.3
15.9

19.1
23.8
27
3.2
31.8
35.7
38.1
4.8

44.5
7.9

7.9

0.4
0.5
0.8

N1/

N17-Bouchons de

protection coniques HT

:-/.': EPDM, Silicone

Noir, Naturel
‘f ,

1.6

5.5
4.8
17.5

19.1
20.3

23.5
27.9
33.4
6.4
38.9
42.9
46
8.7

52.4
14.3

14.3

1.6

3.2

15.9
19.1
38.1
19.1
25.4

14.3
15.9

19.1
25.4
254
25.4
25.4
254
25.4
254

254
254

28.6

15.9
19.1
15.9

M2
M3/M4/M5
M3/M4
M14/M16/ 5/8
M18 - 3/8
M18/M20 3/4
M20/ 3/4
M22-1/2
M22/M24 7/8
M30 1,1/8
M33 1,1/4-1,3/8
M5/M6 - 1/4
M39 1,1/2
M42-1,1/4
M48-1,1/2
M7/M8 - 5/8
1/16
M56
M10/M12/ 7/16-1/2-9/
M14 - 1/4 16
M10/M12/ 7/16-1/2-9/
M14 - 1/4 16
M2
M2

EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR
EPDM NOIR

SILICONE NATUREL
SILICONE NATUREL
SILICONE NATUREL

1000
1000
1000
1000
100

100
100

100
100
100
1000
100
100
100
1000

50
100

100

1000
1000
1000



*N17S-1.6X4.8X19.1
*N17S-11.1X17.5X25.4

*N17S-14.3X19.1X14.3
*N17S-15.9X19.8X25.4
*N17S-15.9X20.3X15.9

*N17S-18.3X23.8X25.4
*N17S-19.1X23.5X19.1
*N17S-19.8X25.4X25.4

*N17S-23.8X27.9X25.4
*N17S-23X27X25
*N17S-27X33.4X25.4
*N17S-3.2X6.4X25.4
*N17S-31.8X38.9X25.4
*N17S-35.7X42.9X25.4
*N17S-37.3X44.5X25.4
*N17S-38.1X46X25.4
*N17S-4.8X8.7X25.4

*N17S-44.5X52.4X25.4
*N17S-50X62.7X25.4
*N17S-61.9X75X34.9
*N17S-7.9X14.3X25.4

*N17S-7.9X14.3X28.6

*N17S-76.2X88.9X38.1
*N17S-8.7X11.1X17.5
*N17S-82.6X101.6X38.1
*N17S-88.9X127X50.8
N17E-0.8X3.2X15.9
N17E-1.6X3.2X15.9
N17E-1.6X4.8X15.9
N17E-10.3X15.1X25.
N17E-11.1X15.9X22.

N17E-12.7X16.7X25.
N17E-14.3X19.1X25.
N17E-15.9X19.8X25.
N17E-18.3X23.8X25.
N17E-19.8X25.4X25.

N17E-23X27X25

1.6
11.1

14.3
15.9
15.9

18.3
19.1
19.8

23.8
23
27
3.2

31.8

35.7

37.3

38.1
4.8

44.5
50
61.9
7.9

7.9

76.2
8.7
82.6
88.9
0.8
1.6
1.6
10.3
111

12.7
14.3
15.9
18.3
19.8

23

4.8
17.5

19.1
19.8
20.3

23.8
23.5
25.4

27.9
27
33.4
6.4
38.9
42.9
44.5
46
8.7

52.4
62.7
75
14.3

14.3

88.9
111
101.6
127
3.2
3.2
4.8
15.1
15.9

16.7
19.1
19.8
23.8
254

27

19.1
25.4

14.3
254
15.9

25.4
19.1
25.4

25.4
25
254
25.4
254
254
25.4
254
25.4

25.4
254
34.9
254

28.6

38.1
17.5
38.1
50.8
15.9
15.9
15.9
25.4
22.2

254
25.4
254
25.4
254

25

M3/M4 SILICONE
M14/M16/ 5/8 SILICONE
M18 - 3/8
M18/M20 3/4 SILICONE

M20-1/2 3/4 SILICONE

M20/ 3/4 SILICONE

M22-1/2
M22/M24 7/8 SILICONE
M22/M24 7/8 SILICONE

M24/ 1 SILICONE

M27-3/4

M30 1,1/8 SILICONE
mM27 SILICONE
M33 1,1/4 - 1,3/8 SILICONE
M5/M6 - 1/4 SILICONE
M39 1,1/2 SILICONE
M42-1,1/4 SILICONE
M48 SILICONE
M48-1,1/2 SILICONE
M7/M8 - 5/8 SILICONE
1/16
M56 SILICONE
M64-2 SILICONE
2,1/2 SILICONE
M10/M12/ 7/16-1/2-9/ SILICONE
M14 - 1/4 16
M10/M12/ 7/16-1/2-9/ SILICONE
M14 - 1/4 16
3 SILICONE
M12 7/16 SILICONE
SILICONE
4 SILICONE
M2 EPDM
M3 EPDM

M3/M4 EPDM
M14/M16 1/2 - 9/16 EPDM
M14/M16 - 9/16-5/8 EPDM

3/8
M16 -3/8 5/8 EPDM
M18/M20 3/4 EPDM
M20-1/2 3/4 EPDM
M22/M24 7/8 EPDM
M24/ 1 EPDM
M27-3/4
M27 EPDM

NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR

NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR

NOIR

1000
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
1000
100
100
100
100
1000

50

50

50
100

100

10
100
10

1000

1000

1000
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100



N17E-3.2X6.4X19.10

N17E-30.2X36.5X25.
N17E-33.3X41.3X25.

N17E-37.3X44.5X25.
N17E-4.8X8.7X15.9

N17E-41.3X50.0X25.
N17E-47.6X56.0X25.
N17E-50.0X62.7X25.
N17E-54X63.5X25.4
N17E-57.9X68.3X25.
N17E-6.4X9.5X12.7
N17E-6.4X9.5X19.1
N17E-61.9X75X34.9
N17E-76.2X88.9X38.
N17E-8.7X11.9X17.5
N17E-8.7X11.9X20.6

N17E-82.6X101.6X38
N17E-88.9X127.0X50

N17S-1.6X4.8X15.9
N17S-10.3X15.1X25.
N17S-11.1X15.9X22.

N17S-12.7X16.7X25.
N17S-14.3X19.1X25.
N17S-26.2X31.8X25.
N17S-3.2X6.4X19.1

N17S-30.2X36.5X25.
N17S-33.3X41.3X25.

N17S-4.8X8.7X15.9

N17S-41.3X50.0X25.
N17S-47.6X56.0X25.
N17S-54X53.5X25.4
N17S-6.4X9.5X12.7
N17S-6.4X9.5X19.1
N17S-8.7X11.9X20.6
NSHUP100-04
NSHUP13-04

3.2

30.2
BEK3

37.3
4.8

41.3
47.6
50
54
57.9
6.4
6.4
61.9
76.2
8.7
8.7
82.6
88.9
1.6
10.3
11.1

12.7
14.3
26.2
3.2
30.2
SERS

4.8

41.3
47.6
54
6.4
6.4
8.7
1.6
57.9

6.4

36.5
41.3

44.5
8.7

50
56
62.7
63.5
68.3
9.5
9.5
75
88.9
111
11.9
101.6
127
4.8
15.1
15.9

16.7
19.1
31.8
6.4
36.5
41.3

8.7

50
56
63.5
9.5
9.5
11.9
322
68.3

19.1

254
25.4

25.4
15.9

254
25.4
254
25.4
25.4
12.7
19.1
34.9
38.1
17.5
20.6
38.1
50.8
15.9
254
22.2

254
25.4
254
19.1
254
254

15.9

254
25.4
254
12.7
19.1
20.6
15.9
254

M5/M6 -
1/4

M36 1,1/2

M39/ 1,1/2
M42-1,1/4

M48

M7/M8 - 5/8
1/16

M56
M64-2
M64-2

M10 -1/8 3/8
M10 -1/8 3/8
2,1/2
3
M12 7/16
M12 7/16

4
M3/M4
M14/M16

M14/M16 -
3/8

M16 -3/8 5/8
M18/M20 3/4
M33 1,1/4
M5/M6 -1/4
M36 1,1/2

M39/ 1,1/2
M42-1,1/4

M7/M8 - 5/8
1/16

M56
M64-2
M10 -1/8 3/8
M10 -1/8 3/8
M12 7116
M3

1/2 - 9/16
9/16-5/8

EPDM

EPDM
EPDM

EPDM
EPDM

EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE

SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE

SILICONE

SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE
SILICONE

NOIR

NOIR
NOIR

NOIR
NOIR

NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

NATUREL

NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL
NATUREL

1000

100
100

100
1000

50
50
50
50
50
100
100
50
10
100
100
10

1000
100
100

200
100
100
1000
100
100

1000

50
50
50
100
100
500
1000
50



